Order #8

I nvoice By:

Ranna Ghor

Email: client@demo.com
Phone Number: 13456789
Add: Lalmonirhat

# ITEM QUANTITY
1 Medium Pizza 3
Comment:

Status: delivered

InvoiceTo:

Tuhin
Email: customer@demo.com
Phone:

PRICE DISCOUNT TAX

$5,99 $0,00 $0,00

Total Discount

Total Tax

Grand Total

TOTAL

$17,97

$0,00

$0,00

$17,97



